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(3) TR &=t 10

AL Jion
‘ 7 y—rTrT TN ‘ — Ty
x| me | BE || RUT ] wen | TORE | EOTR
(B nE ERE nE NEHE
Tl -1 18,911.91 | -18,911.91 | -18,911.91 - | -18,911.91 | -18,911.91
T2 - | 25,215.88 | -25,215.88 | -44,127.80 - | 25,215.88 | -44,127.80
T3 - 18,911.91 | -18,911.91 | -63,039.71 - | -18,911.91 | -63,039.71
T4 8,094.34 | 3,009.12 | 5,085.22 | -57,954.49 365.60 | 4,719.61 | -58,320.10
T5 | 10,792.45 | 3,667.87 | 7,124.58 | -50,829.91 697.09 | 6,427.49 | -51,892.61
T6 | 13,490.57 | 3,985.55 | 9,505.02 | -41,324.89 | 1,028.57 | 8,476.44 | -43,416.16
T7 | 13,490.57 | 3,473.93 | 10,016.64 | -31,308.26 | 1,028.57 | 8,988.06 | -34,428.10
T8 | 13,490.57 | 3,473.93 | 10,016.64 | -21,291.62 | 1,028.57 | 8,988.06 | -25,440.04
T9 | 13,490.57 | 3,473.93 | 10,016.64 | -11,274.99 | 1,028.57 | 8,988.06 | -16,451.98
T10 | 13,490.57 | 3,473.93 | 10,016.64 | -1,25835| 1,028.57 | 8,988.06 | -7,463.92
T11 | 13,490.57 | 3,473.93 | 10,016.64 | 8,75829 | 1,028.57 | 8,988.06 | 1,524.14
T12 | 13,490.57 | 3,473.93 | 10,016.64 | 18,774.92 | 1,028.57 | 8,988.06 | 10,512.21
T13 | 38,681.08 | 3,473.93 | 35207.15 | 53,982.08 | 1,028.57 | 34,178.58 | 44,690.79
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2. ERRITERALESRIRH

(D) BREF= AR, RS, =P EE

A 2022 49 H 30 H, ARLETE™HN 288.11 1476, #5757 146.65 17T,
BPE AR N 49.10%, SEATI Bl AT, AR B~ AR S S ATk
SRR, EGUEIER, g d b T ARMAL . A5 FATI A BT
NE PR IR

AL %

RERY | AFLR | 2022919 A 2021 4E 2020 4E 2019 4E
000507 BRifg s 57.69 58.05 56.50 38.87
000905 | JE[1H#% 51.02 55.80 55.93 54.53
600017 H i 51.02 49.45 44.79 41.03
600018 | LM 33.28 36.88 38.44 36.14
600717 REHS 29.16 33.51 37.14 37.00
601000 JE L 15.62 16.58 20.11 25.49
601008 LRSS 48.20 43.03 50.24 52.19
601018 TR 28.84 38.00 35.21 39.49
601228 IS 52.23 55.51 50.59 44.54
601298 H B 33.96 35.68 35.74 36.35
601326 | ZHHEA 36.36 39.12 38.65 38.82
601880 | LAY 27.93 28.99 29.50 39.02
EIME 38.78 40.88 41.07 40.29
000582 | JLEBEH 49.10 51.08 40.29 40.95

RUYCRAT AT LU ZE AR THA Rl 5 HUEE, A ARG ARG o AR UCRAT 58 %
HEEGREEMINERATHET G, DEZE 2022 459 A 30 HEIREME, A& K%
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K 7] FEARFEARAT AR RATOIFE T RN K S, FEA B AR
A 2022 £ 9 A 30 H, ARIE B CHEIMER. —F A 2000 R h 57457
HAtsh s, KGR NATEZRIEINED &1t 91.83 126, 253512
TORFIIAER . FARIR D 57657 e — 4 9 B SRR B S At . Bl T 55 Rl B AR
K, aal R EAAEEE, W52 S E R LGl AT F K, —&
FRRES T 28 ) SRR o 2R A IR AT 55465242 100,000.00 /376 55 42 F T4
EARATAE R, F R b [N RARAT A A ) — A B DTG HE R 28 4.35% 115, 194110
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1. b gk LA X AL BRI 4 S5 5 SHAL TR, Juigiek L
XL E/EWVXE 7 52/ 10 SEATRE
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FRT BEESXTARLITHAREWHN RS2
— FRRITERE, LHATMLSRE~HEDRES TR

AR VRS RE X GORAT IR S5 B8 e AR T BRAH AT 2 i (R0, g 2
TR L AL EAFLIX R 4 51 5 SIRA TR ALk L G X
LB IX TS 7 5 2R 10 SIAAL TR BiiE R et suE TR OSED | £
AT, ARSGFEF ST EEWSKE, SRR RIE S S £
B HR, BT REBEA LSS ARKAT G, AR EENFAZKAEZN,
NGRS oy w S5 RN 7 7 A AR

= KREITEME, EHARHERIMGHIEHTER

AR AR TE 0 AT I I B AN I A J AR ORAT 1T A A SRR 1 30%
BPA L 531,638,109 fE (SAED o S RATHER A ml #EF o RN
AR B AR R BB, 12 W) B I R AE BT s A% IR o [ R M 2 A T A e e
Ja, fE ERRATHCE EIRVEEN, SORIENIA CEARBRD AR, VAR
AL SO IR AE B RAT S 15 100 B e 0 5

TR B A UK )RR T8 5 R AT I A AN 531,638,109 i (&A% |, F4E
BE4 R 360,000 J37C, HAAbESEHEAE FTAIE 111,100 370, % KATHE EIR
BT, RRKRATEAFREAA 2,303,765,141 i . HEULME, ARIKKIT5E
JRJE s AEASTE AT e I A AR R 3R B BUR A SRR OL T, AL
A T A T BRI T AR T 55.81%; RAFEL AT B R A B B 0, A
WRATTERE, ACHVE USRI REA b A = B AME T 51.03%, 5N
b AR R AR, TR E B B A R R sE bR
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FEA R ST 3 100% AU E M A 10 S E 3 AT B e . It AL 3sia s o33 1 b
HRE TSR AL B LU AT B4 (14 75 SRS A S5 B 4 S5 (22308 43, SRR
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A ) ] B ERIE IS S A R AT 42,003,200 B B4y A1 B M 4R A R AT 104,302,331
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2. BERER S
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